
 

 OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR  

 June 3, 2025  

 

Dear FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME, ID,  
 
We are writing to announce the payment schedule for medical students for the academic 
year 2025-26. 
 
The amount due is as follows: 
 

Charges Med AY 2025-2026 

Tuition  $46,061.00  

HIP $391.00  

Technology fee $525.00  

NSSF $61.00  

Social Activity Fee $36.00  

 $47,074  

  

  

Amount due for each quarterly installment $11,768.50  
 
Please note that any financial assistance you receive will reduce the installment amount. 
If awarded, for instance, financial aid will reduce each installment by the appropriate 
percentage. 
 
The payment schedule is as follows: 
 

Med I Med II Med III Med IV 

  Friday Jun 6 2025 Friday Jun 6 2025 

    
Tuesday Aug 14 
2025 

Tuesday Aug 14 
2025   

  

Friday Sep 19 
2025 

Friday Sep 19 
2025 

 

Tuesday Oct 28 
2025   

Tuesday Nov 18 
2025    



    

 

Friday Jan 09 
2026 Friday Jan 2 2026 Friday Jan 2 2026 

Friday Feb 20 
2026    

 

Friday Mar 20 
2026   

  

Friday April 17 
2026 

Friday April 17 
2026 

Friday May 22 
2026    

 
The first payment for Med III and Med IV is being postponed to June 10. 
 
Please note that even though you may be benefiting from multiple sources of funding for 
your studies, the payments are your responsibility. As such, you must coordinate with 
your funders to ensure payment is made according to the schedule. 
 
In extraordinary cases, arrangements may be made with the Office of the Comptroller 
Students Section, but it is expected that the quarterly installments will be respected and 
that the dues associated with each year will be settled prior to promotion to the 
subsequent year. 
 
Please direct any questions about payments to the Office of the Comptroller Students 
Section. 
 
Kind regards, 
 

Office of the Registrar 
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